Data Sheet
PDFINFO H 8 8 2 1 - 0 1
VXI Pentium® Real-Time Controller
(LynxOS/166 MHz)
Agilent E6237A
• 2-Slot, C-size, message-based controller
• 166 MHz Intel Pentium® Processor
• LynxOS real-time operating system

∆P mm H2O: 0.14
Air flow liter/s: 5.6
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
VXI Pentium® Real-Time Controller* E6237A*
Pentium Controller w/Development S/W E6237A 001
Pentium Controller w/Run-time Software E6237A 002
3 yrs. Return to Agilent to 1 yr. OnSite Warr. E6237A W01
5 yrs. of Customer Return Repair Service E6237A W50
16 Mbytes Additional RAM E6245A
32 Mbytes Additional RAM E6246A
Additional AUI/ThinLAN/10baseT Interface RADIS-00724
Add’l 8-Channel RS-232 Interface RADIS-00820
Additional GPIB Interface RADIS-00848
Additional 2-Channel RS-232 Interface RADIS-00849
*Note: You must specify either Opt. 001 or Opt. 002 when
ordering.
PDFINFO H 8 8 2 1 - 0 4
Related Literature